CuUID

05536
66310
62604
00227
24694
68645
24212
19976
67955
61004
67297
23521
62514
24563
24692
08111
02551
68465
60269
68660
05582
60793
66703
03238
11065

VERI BANC®, INc., Beyond ‘CAMELS’ Post Office Box 608, Greenville, Rhode Island 02828 1-800-837-4226 (1-800-VERIBANC)

Institution Name

NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNI

STATE EMPLOYEES
BOEING EMPLOYEES
PENTAGON
AMERICA FIRST
SUNCOAST
SCHOOLSFIRST
FIRST TECHNOLOGY
ALLIANT

SAN DIEGO COUNTY
SPACE COAST
DIGITAL

LAKE MICHIGAN

ESL

MOUNTAIN AMERICA
RANDOLPH-BROOKS
POLICE & FIRE

STAR ONE

UNIVERSITY OF IOWA COMM

ROGUE

BANK FUND STAFF
REDWOOD
WESCOM CENTRAL
DESERT SCHOOLS
SECURITY SERVICE

Top 100 Credit Unions by Quarterly Net Income Data Page: 1
Quarter Ending 12/31/2014 09/30/2014 12/31/2013 12/31/2012
Data Release Date 03/02/2015 12/04/2014 03/03/2014 03/01/2013
City State ($000) Rank ($000) Rank ($000) Rank ($000) Rank
VIENNA VA 128,472 1 192,080 1 135,074 1 199,676 1
RALEIGH NC 113,146 2 44,095 4 20,707 9 27,085 5
TUKWILA WA 44,545 3 47,901 3 52,863 3 35,758 4
ALEXANDRIA VA 43,095 4 41,122 5 36,337 4 50,044 2
RIVERDALE uT 39,253 5 56,361 2 27,394 6 18,048 12
TAMPA FL 30,579 6 20,584 10 75,594 2 NA.  NA.
SANTA ANA CA 28,292 7 28,781 6 25,003 7 39,050 3
MOUNTAIN VIEW CA 23,570 8 22,090 9 20,333 10 19,197 11
CHICAGO IL 20,862 9 17,572 13 13,615 18 6,736 66
SAN DIEGO CA 20,410 10 26,929 7 23,383 8 22,178 8
MELBOURNE FL 20,052 11 13,558 21 3,160 N.A. 10,228 32
MARLBOROUGH MA 18,265 12 16,308 16 15,653 13 21,518 9
GRAND RAPIDS MI 18,262 13 13,154 23 9,387 28 20,636 10
ROCHESTER NY 15,933 14 17,598 12 9,220 29 11,946 27
WEST JORDAN uT 14,189 15 17,363 14 14,199 16 14,667 19
LIVE OAK X 13,695 16 18,051 11 18,192 11 15,208 18
PHILADELPHIA PA 12,548 17 12,137 28 12,612 23 15,677 17
SUNNYVALE CA 12,352 18 13,820 19 14,424 15 14,187 20
NORTH LIBERTY 1A 12,111 19 8,848 42 8,345 35 10,219 33
MEDFORD OR 11,774 20 NA.  NA. NA.  NA. NA.  NA.
WASHINGTON DC 11,717 21 1,635 N.A. 2,509 N.A. -4,480 N.A.
SANTA ROSA CA 11,501 22 13,035 24 13,423 19 10582 31
PASADENA CA 10,978 23 9,201 39 3,420 N.A. 1,111 NA.
PHOENIX AZ 10,718 24 8,034 46 13,007 22 13,031 23
SAN ANTONIO TX 10,692 25 15,726 17 8,995 31 10,636 30

N.A. - NOT APPLICABLE or NOT MEANINGFUL
Above numbers do not reflect re-filed (amended) Call Reports after the above referenced Data Release Date.

Notice: Feel free to use this information for any article or news story. A source "www.veribanc.com" would be appreciated. Have
guestions about this data or a particular institution, feel free to contact us @ 1-800-837-4226 or service@veribanc.com.

Copyright ©2015 by VERIBANC, Inc., Greenville, Rhode Island
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15802
24524
68490
05913
68579
04735
68437
23279
62745
10696
60520
66642
09331
08116
68656
07544
17429
60042
68187
68601
14384
68452
64049
68315
66357

VERI BANC®, INc., Beyond ‘CAMELS’ Post Office Box 608, Greenville, Rhode Island 02828 1-800-837-4226 (1-800-VERIBANC)

Institution Name

HUDSON VALLEY

TINKER
VYSTAR
ALASKA USA
PATELCO
BETHPAGE
BELLCO

MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSIT
ONPOINT COMMUNITY
EDUCATIONAL SYSTEMS
EDUCATIONAL EMPLOYEES
COMMUNITY FIRST

ROBINS
TEACHERS
O.S.U.
REDSTONE
VISIONS

WASHINGTON STATE EMPLO

BAXTER

WINGS FINANCIAL

MISSION

NORTH ISLAND FINANCIAL
DUPACO COMMUNITY
SEATTLE METROPOLITAN
DELTA COMMUNITY

Top 100 Credit Unions by Quarterly Net Income Data Page: 2
Quarter Ending 12/31/2014 09/30/2014 12/31/2013 12/31/2012
Data Release Date 03/02/2015 12/04/2014 03/03/2014 03/01/2013

City State
POUGHKEEPSIE NY
OKLAHOMA CITY OK
JACKSONVILLE FL
ANCHORAGE AK
PLEASANTON CA
BETHPAGE NY
GREENWOOD VILL (6{0)
EAST LANSING Ml
PORTLAND OR
GREENBELT MD
FRESNO CA
APPLETON wi
WARNER ROBINS GA
HAUPPAUGE NY
CORVALLIS OR
HUNTSVILLE AL
ENDWELL NY
OLYMPIA WA
VERNON HILLS 1L
APPLE VALLEY MN
SAN DIEGO CA
SAN DIEGO CA
DUBUQUE 1A
SEATTLE WA
ATLANTA GA

N.A. - NOT APPLICABLE or NOT MEANINGFUL
Above numbers do not reflect re-filed (amended) Call Reports after the above referenced Data Release Date.

($000) Rank

10,439 26
10,433 27
10,245 28
10,145 29
9,934 30
9,474 31
9,140 32
8,483 33
8,482 34
8,246 35
8,198 36
7,952 37
7,943 38
7,913 39
7,865 40
7,855 41
7,782 42
7,628 43
7,562 44
7,462 45
7,366 46
7,267 47
7,175 48
6,951 49
6,862 50

($000) Rank

7,900 47
7454 51
11,573 29
11,136 30
9,270 37
10,491 31
9,604 35
7,553 49
9,184 40
2,503  N.A.
7,763 48
9,635 34
9,877 33
8,414 44
N.A.  N.A.
6,829 57
6,144 69
6,202 65
7531 50
8,811 43
7312 53
3296 NA.
6,404 61
959  N.A.
14,156 18

($000) Rank

9,122 30
8,628 33
15,883 12
9,447 27
4,027 96
13,348 20
4,183 92
7,893 39
10,085 26
2,542 N.A.
6,199 52
7,020 44
8,977 32
8,216 37
N.A.  N.A.
5,840 56
8,493 34
3,868 N.A.
6,288 51
10,631 24
8,231 36
3,412 N.A.
6,152 53
638 N.A.
14,903 14

($000) Rank

9,192 36
5,252 81
8,083 47
16,097 15
12,283 24
13,870 21
6,859 60
4,114 N.A.
7,072 57
1,433 N.A.
5,135 86
6,650 68
9,011 38
13,121 22
N.A.  N.A.
6,824 62
6,802 63
5,798 77
7,803 50
8,013 48
3,441 N.A
3,584 N.A.
5,916 74
1,627 N.A.
12,059 25

Notice: Feel free to use this information for any article or news story. A source "www.veribanc.com" would be appreciated. Have
guestions about this data or a particular institution, feel free to contact us @ 1-800-837-4226 or service@veribanc.com.

Copyright ©2015 by VERIBANC, Inc., Greenville, Rhode Island
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01747
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24326
68600
66751
64778
24003
67190
66836
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60806
67928
05588
68456
05561
04142
05851
67664
06328
00051
13392
60700

VERI BANC®, INc., Beyond ‘CAMELS’ Post Office Box 608, Greenville, Rhode Island 02828 1-800-837-4226 (1-800-VERIBANC)

Institution Name

TRAVIS
ARIZONA
LOGIX
CHEVRON
MIDFLORIDA
LANDMARK

PUBLIC SERVICE EMPLOYEE
LOCAL GOVERNMENT

SUMMIT

VIRGINIA CREDIT UNION INC.

GENISYS

PREMIER AMERICA
IDAHO CENTRAL
TEXANS

EECU

UNITED NATIONS

CREDIT UNION OF SOUTHER

KEESLER
KINECTA

SANDIA LABORATORY
COMMUNITYAMERICA

NASA
STATE EMPLOYEES
STANFORD

ARROWHEAD CENTRAL

Top 100 Credit Unions by Quarterly Net Income Data Page: 3
Quarter Ending 12/31/2014 09/30/2014 12/31/2013 12/31/2012
Data Release Date 03/02/2015 12/04/2014 03/03/2014 03/01/2013
City State ($000) Rank ($000) Rank ($000) Rank ($000) Rank
VACAVILLE CA 6,778 51 6,928 56 5,848 55 9,971 34
PHOENIX AZ 6,695 52 6,738 58 4540 81 7,178 56
BURBANK CA 6,623 53 12,719 25 7,813 40 16,543 14
OAKLAND CA 6,395 54 9,412 36 10,226 25 9,211 35
LAKELAND FL 6,395 55 6,378 62 5292 62 5650 79
NEW BERLIN Wi 6,385 56 7,325 52 4,378 83 5547 80
DENVER co 6,358 57 4681 93 4285 86 4590 97
RALEIGH NC 6,286 58 3,469 N.A. 4,224 89 3,513 NA.
MADISON wi 6,267 59 6,186 66 8,216 38 11,330 28
NORTH CHESTERFI VA 6,210 60 9,057 41 6,697 46 4,966 90
AUBURN HILLS MI 6,160 61 7,159 55 6,294 50 6,770 65
CHATSWORTH CA 6,131 62 7,256 54 3,037  NA. 2,920 NA.
CHUBBUCK ID 6,085 63 5284 80 4,898 67 8,885 39
RICHARDSON TX 6,044 64 5891 73 7,032 43 6,482 69
FORT WORTH X 6,031 65 5421 78 3,839 NA. 3,829 NA.
LONG ISLAND CITY  NY 5838 66 6,162 68 6,943 45 8,420 44
ANAHEIM CA 5801 67 931 N.A. 2,943 NA. 1,365 N.A.
BILOXI MS 5705 68 4587 94 7,676 42 7596 51
MANHATTAN BEAC ~ CA 5675 69 6,278 63 6,577 47 8,479 43
ALBUQUERQUE NM 5606 70 5744 74 4,924 66 4,500 N.A.
LENEXA KS 5594 71 4578 95 1,431 NA. 1,395  N.A.
UPPER MARLBORO MD 5,431 72 5,993 72 3,983 99 3,689 N.A.
ALBANY NY 5394 73 2,425 NA. 4,022 97 4,305 N.A.
PALO ALTO CA 5328 74 3,957 N.A. 4,768 72 4,499  N.A.
SAN BERNARDINO CA 5,273 75 5,238 82 4,776 71 7,251 54

N.A. - NOT APPLICABLE or NOT MEANINGFUL
Above numbers do not reflect re-filed (amended) Call Reports after the above referenced Data Release Date.

Notice: Feel free to use this information for any article or news story. A source "www.veribanc.com" would be appreciated. Have
guestions about this data or a particular institution, feel free to contact us @ 1-800-837-4226 or service@veribanc.com.

Copyright ©2015 by VERIBANC, Inc., Greenville, Rhode Island
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00948
06288
60058
01273
02099
62728
62005
60553
24802
66158
00159
07397
18304
61315
68576
67290
00435
62047
68095
04584
11307
63283
17587
18297
66448

VERI BANC®, INc., Beyond ‘CAMELS’ Post Office Box 608, Greenville, Rhode Island 02828 1-800-837-4226 (1-800-VERIBANC)

Institution Name

NEW MEXICO EDUCATORS
UNITED

GECU

STATE FARM
CITADEL

APCO EMPLOYEES
MELROSE

TTCU THE
SELF-HELP
TRUMARK FINANCIAL
THREE RIVERS
ASCEND

AMPLIFY

ARIZONA STATE
KITSAP

COMMUNITY FIRST CREDIT
STATE DEPARTMENT
LAKE TRUST
EASTMAN

AUSTIN TELCO
APPLE

MERITRUST
USALLIANCE
COASTAL
EDUCATORS

Top 100 Credit Unions by Quarterly Net Income Data Page: 4
Quarter Ending 12/31/2014 09/30/2014 12/31/2013 12/31/2012
Data Release Date 03/02/2015 12/04/2014 03/03/2014 03/01/2013
City State ($000) Rank ($000) Rank ($000) Rank ($000) Rank
ALBUQUERQUE NM 5,193 76 4,494 96 925 N.A. 1,947 N.A.
SAINT JOSEPH MI 4934 77 4,357 100 3,470 NA. 3,511 NA.
EL PASO X 4874 78 5105 85 5285 63 3,865 N.A.
BLOOMINGTON IL 4,847 79 4,728 92 5540 60 5732 78
EXTON PA 4,733 80 5507 76 3,936 N.A. 4,510 100
BIRMINGHAM AL 4634 81 5569 75 4,675 75 2,179 NA.
BRIARWOOD NY 4563 82 8,119 45 6,097 54 6,844 61
TULSA oK 4538 83 4,287 N.A. 396  NA. 2,835 NA.
DURHAM NC 4,483 84 588 N.A. 1,672 NA. 3,538 N.A.
TREVOSE PA 4,408 85 3,727 N.A. 5,309 61 4,547 98
FORT WAYNE IN 4384 86 2,561 N.A. 2,029 NA. 2,900 N.A.
TULLAHOMA TN 4,368 87 5323 79 4642 76 5070 87
AUSTIN X 4,326 88 1,578 N.A. 1,609 N.A. 2,036 N.A.
PHOENIX AZ 4212 89 3,801 N.A. 4,823 68 4935 92
BREMERTON WA 4,153 90 2,243 NA. 1,045 N.A. 743 NA.
JACKSONVILLE FL 4,124 91 4,823 91 5,714 57 5,144 85
ALEXANDRIA VA 4,082 92 2,750 N.A. 3,144 NA. 2,170 NA.
LANSING MI 4,076 93 2,191 NA. 2,599 N.A. 2,113 NA.
KINGSPORT TN 4,049 94 10,443 32 4,726 73 6,730 67
AUSTIN TX 4,031 95 3,603 N.A. 4230 88 2,763 N.A.
FAIRFAX VA 4,019 96 4,123 NA. 2,891 N.A. 3,794 NA.
WICHITA KS 3,958 97 2,479 N.A 2,433 N.A 3,599 N.A.
RYE NY 3,949 98 2,328 NA. 259 NA. 121 NA.
RALEIGH NC 3,852 99 3,677 NA. 2,906 N.A. 8,671 40
MOUNT PLEASANT WI 3,850 100 2,997 N.A 1,701 N.A. 1,376  N.A.

N.A. - NOT APPLICABLE or NOT MEANINGFUL
Above numbers do not reflect re-filed (amended) Call Reports after the above referenced Data Release Date.

Notice: Feel free to use this information for any article or news story. A source "www.veribanc.com" would be appreciated. Have
guestions about this data or a particular institution, feel free to contact us @ 1-800-837-4226 or service@veribanc.com.

Copyright ©2015 by VERIBANC, Inc., Greenville, Rhode Island




